Payment Term: Tdavs from last rental date

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

RENTAL VEHICLE NO: SJP2256M

Model : HyundaiAvante

Ref .Vehicle Rental Agreement No. RA25-0101 dated 26.L2'2O24

Being rental from 26.L2.2024 lo 3'1.2025

9 Days X $140/day

singapore Dollars oNE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONLY

ss1,260.00

ss1,250.00

cheque is to be crossed and made payable to : 168 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

lnterest @ 7% per annum is chargeable from overdue payment date.

Authorised sigryfi#e
T

168 AUTO SERVICES

{68 AUTO SERVICES PTD LTD
UEl{:2O{934944C
Blk 176 $in Ming Driv6